
 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class C Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade
1 1 938 Bailee Parker West Yellowstone 18:16.7 6:05/M 11
2 2 979 Breelle Wacker Winnett/Grass Range/Melstone 18:56.8 6:19/M 10
3 3 284 Lily Lang Darby 19:19.9 6:26/M 11
4 4 523 Christina Eike Hobson/Moore/Judith Gap 19:26.7 6:29/M 9
5 5 631 Nikki Aiken Manhattan Christian 19:39.9 6:33/M 12
6 6 925 Jessica George Twin Bridges 20:23.2 6:48/M 11
7 7 186 Calise Ludvigson Cascade 20:34.7 6:51/M 12
8 8 980 Kita Weingart Winnett/Grass Range/Melstone 20:41.0 6:54/M 10
9 9 44 Mckenzie Lencioni Belt/Centerville 20:42.2 6:54/M 12
10 10 630 Emma Adams Manhattan Christian 20:44.3 6:55/M 10
11 11 929 Savanna Stewart Twin Bridges 20:54.8 6:58/M 9
12 12 4976 Marie Waldbillig Granite (Philipsburg) 20:55.4 6:58/M 12
13 13 935 Jewlz Collins West Yellowstone 21:10.1 7:03/M 11
14 14 185 Kacey Cummings Cascade 21:11.5 7:04/M 11
15 15 790 Ellie Smith Lambert/Richey 21:12.2 7:04/M 9
16 16 294 Hannah Calo Ennis 21:35.9 7:12/M 12
17 17 283 Maya Diekmann Darby 21:51.0 7:17/M 11
18 18 135 Alleen Russell Brockton 22:03.4 7:21/M 9
19 19 4893 Becca Whitesell Arlee 22:03.9 7:21/M 11
20 20 4869 Andrea Morren Great Falls Central Catholic 22:04.8 7:21/M
21 21 49 Lauren Winder Belt/Centerville 22:14.2 7:25/M 11
22 22 924 Julia Cox Twin Bridges 22:17.1 7:26/M 12
23 23 467 Taya Defrance Harrison 22:18.9 7:26/M 11
24 24 936 Emily Everest West Yellowstone 22:20.2 7:27/M 10
25 25 194 Abby Belus Circle 22:21.7 7:27/M 12
26 26 937 Annie Jehle West Yellowstone 22:32.6 7:31/M 12
27 27 833 Cera Strumpfer Seeley-Swan 22:37.1 7:32/M 10
28 28 4977 Maggie Althaus Granite (Philipsburg) 22:43.1 7:34/M 11
29 29 974 Shelby Atchison Winnett/Grass Range/Melstone 22:46.0 7:35/M 12
30 30 977 Didi Kaya Winnett/Grass Range/Melstone 22:51.5 7:37/M 12
31 31 928 Paige Phillips Twin Bridges 22:53.0 7:38/M 12
32 32 184 Quincy Balius Cascade 23:01.8 7:40/M 9
33 33 934 Darby Binfet West Yellowstone 23:03.2 7:41/M 9
34 34 4891 Amelia North Arlee 23:08.9 7:43/M 12
35 35 789 Shelby Senner Lambert/Richey 23:09.5 7:43/M 12
36 36 888 Haylee Koon Sunburst (N.Toole Co.) 23:13.8 7:44/M 10
37 37 46 Megan Miller Belt/Centerville 23:22.8 7:47/M 12
38 38 247 Cathryn Russell Culbertson/Bainville 23:30.2 7:50/M 10
39 39 632 Ary Ekola Manhattan Christian 23:32.8 7:51/M 10
40 40 193 Ramsey Bailey Circle 23:34.4 7:51/M 11
41 41 922 Raeann Bendon Twin Bridges 23:54.5 7:58/M 9
42 42 832 Elizabeth Done Seeley-Swan 24:01.6 8:00/M 9
43 43 197 Jayne Haynie Circle 24:04.6 8:01/M 12
44 44 48 Kerstyn Pimperton Belt/Centerville 24:08.4 8:03/M 10
45 45 900 Katelynn Mendenhall Terry 24:09.1 8:03/M 11
46 46 47 Makayla Paul Belt/Centerville 24:09.1 8:03/M 10
47 47 350 Tristan Rhodes Gardiner 24:15.0 8:05/M 11

Overall Finish List - Girls
Class C
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class C Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team Time Pace Grade
48 48 188 Devi Knutson Charlo 24:27.7 8:09/M 10
49 49 4974 Dianna Snow Hays-Lodgepole 24:28.4 8:09/M 9
50 50 189 Aislynn Love Charlo 24:34.4 8:11/M 9
51 51 975 Tylee Browning Winnett/Grass Range/Melstone 24:39.3 8:13/M 11
52 52 4867 Lindsey Lincoln Great Falls Central Catholic 24:56.2 8:19/M
53 53 834 Mary Strumpfer Seeley-Swan 25:21.5 8:27/M 10
54 54 886 Nicole Bock Sunburst (N.Toole Co.) 25:50.7 8:37/M 11
55 55 887 Mckoy Feland Sunburst (N.Toole Co.) 25:50.7 8:37/M 10
56 56 198 Jillian Hendrix Circle 26:03.6 8:41/M 11
57 57 923 Erika Corrigan Twin Bridges 26:23.6 8:48/M 10
58 58 633 Angelica Linabary Manhattan Christian 26:24.7 8:48/M 12
59 59 4860 Jacina Doney Dodson/Whitewater 26:36.7 8:52/M
60 60 4896 Shaedel Adams Frazer 26:44.1 8:55/M
61 61 976 Charlie Garcia Winnett/Grass Range/Melstone 26:56.5 8:59/M 12
62 62 45 Ginny Meissner Belt/Centerville 27:10.5 9:03/M 11
63 63 246 Chenell Cantrell Culbertson/Bainville 27:17.3 9:06/M 10
64 64 969 Faith Weber Willow Creek 27:27.4 9:09/M 9
65 65 827 Cedar Bruner Ryegate 27:29.3 9:10/M 12
66 66 926 Larissa Jones Twin Bridges 27:32.4 9:11/M 10
67 67 826 Arianna Bennett Ryegate 27:35.6 9:12/M 10
68 68 195 Shelby Breitbach Circle 27:42.4 9:14/M 10
69 69 353 Nicole Bernard Geyser 27:48.6 9:16/M 9
70 70 634 Amanda Riesland Manhattan Christian 27:53.7 9:18/M 12
71 71 4868 Annie Shane Great Falls Central Catholic 28:18.8 9:26/M
72 72 4861 Shawnee Kill Eagle Dodson/Whitewater 28:23.3 9:28/M
73 73 978 Rebecca Turley Winnett/Grass Range/Melstone 28:38.9 9:33/M 11
74 74 828 Alea Romero Ryegate 28:41.1 9:34/M 12
75 75 4975 Sydney Cutler Granite (Philipsburg) 28:49.1 9:36/M 9
76 76 196 Jasmine Clinton Circle 29:09.4 9:43/M 10
77 77 788 Raean Jessen Lambert/Richey 29:09.5 9:43/M 10
78 78 4890 Ali North Arlee 29:30.8 9:50/M 9
79 79 43 Alyssa Judd Belt/Centerville 29:57.9 9:59/M 12
80 80 4892 Naomi Plant Arlee 30:46.7 10:15/M 10
81 81 134 Jasmine Eder Brockton 30:49.1 10:16/M 10
82 82 285 Mardiese Nickel Darby 31:51.3 10:37/M 12
83 83 4862 Teal Martell Dodson/Whitewater 32:40.8 10:53/M
84 84 4897 Cassie Clampitt Frazer 32:52.8 10:57/M
85 85 835 Kylee Whitman Seeley-Swan 33:36.2 11:12/M 9
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class C Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

Top 3
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4* 5* 6* 7*

1 West Yellowstone 38 1 13 24 26 33

2 Winnett/Grass Range/Melstone 39 2 8 29 30 51 61 73

3 Twin Bridges 39 6 11 22 31 41 57 66

4 Cascade 53 7 14 32

5 Manhattan Christian 54 5 10 39 58 70

6 Belt/Centerville 67 9 21 37 44 46 62 79

7 Darby 102 3 17 82

8 Circle 108 25 40 43 56 68 76

9 Granite (Philipsburg) 115 12 28 75

10 Seeley-Swan 122 27 42 53 85

11 Lambert/Richey 127 15 35 77

12 Arlee 131 19 34 78 80

13 Great Falls Central Catholic 143 20 52 71

14 Sunburst (N.Toole Co.) 145 36 54 55

15 Ryegate 206 65 67 74

16 Dodson/Whitewater 214 59 72 83
Top 3 Times: 1:27:40.86

Top 3 Times: 1:15:19.83

Top 3 Times: 1:14:55.18

Top 3 Times: 1:23:45.93

Top 3 Times: 1:12:00.26

Top 3 Times: 1:13:31.19

Top 3 Times: 1:14:43.60

Top 3 Times: 1:13:02.12

Top 3 Times: 1:10:00.73

Top 3 Times: 1:12:27.62

Top 3 Times: 1:04:48.00

Top 3 Times: 1:03:56.95

Top 3 Times: 1:06:19.27

Top 3 Times: 1:01:47.01

Top 3 Times: 1:02:23.83

Top 3 Times: 1:03:35.21

Team Summary Report - Girls
Class C Girls

---- Finishers ----
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class C Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

Inc. Brockton 2 finishers 18 81

Inc. Charlo 2 finishers 48 50

Inc. Culbertson/Bainville 2 finishers 38 63

Inc. Ennis 1 finishers 16

Inc. Frazer 2 finishers 60 84

Inc. Gardiner 1 finishers 47

Inc. Geyser 1 finishers 69

Inc. Harrison 1 finishers 23

Inc. Hays-Lodgepole 1 finishers 49

Inc. Hobson/Moore/Judith Gap 1 finishers 4

Inc. Terry 1 finishers 45

Inc. Willow Creek 1 finishers 64

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 938 Bailee Parker 11 1 1 18:16.7 18:16.7 00:00.0
2 935 Jewlz Collins 11 13 14 21:10.1 39:26.8 02:53.5
3 936 Emily Everest 10 24 38 22:20.2 01:47.0 04:03.5
4 937 Annie Jehle 12 -26 -64 22:32.6 24:19.6 04:15.9
5 934 Darby Binfet 9 -33 -97 23:03.2 47:22.8 04:46.5

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 979 Breelle Wacker 10 2 2 18:56.8 18:56.8 00:00.0
2 980 Kita Weingart 10 8 10 20:41.0 39:37.8 01:44.3
3 974 Shelby Atchison 12 29 39 22:46.0 02:23.8 03:49.2
4 977 Didi Kaya 12 -30 -69 22:51.5 25:15.3 03:54.7
5 975 Tylee Browning 11 -51 -120 24:39.3 49:54.7 05:42.5
6 976 Charlie Garcia 12 -61 -181 26:56.5 16:51.1 07:59.7
7 978 Rebecca Turley 11 -73 -254 28:38.9 45:30.0 09:42.1

Team ‐ Twin Bridges Finish Position ‐ 3

Team ‐ Winnett/Grass Range/Melstone Finish Position ‐ 2
Team Score (places): 39 Team Score (times):1:02:23.83 Ave Time:20:47.94

Team ‐ West Yellowstone Finish Position ‐ 1
Team Score (places): 38 Team Score (times):1:01:47.01 Ave Time:20:35.67

Top

Final Team Results - Girls
Class C Girls
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class C Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 925 Jessica George 11 6 6 20:23.2 20:23.2 00:00.0
2 929 Savanna Stewart 9 11 17 20:54.8 41:18.1 00:31.6
3 924 Julia Cox 12 22 39 22:17.1 03:35.2 01:53.9
4 928 Paige Phillips 12 -31 -70 22:53.0 26:28.2 02:29.8
5 922 Raeann Bendon 9 -41 -111 23:54.5 50:22.7 03:31.2
6 923 Erika Corrigan 10 -57 -168 26:23.6 16:46.3 06:00.4
7 926 Larissa Jones 10 -66 -234 27:32.4 44:18.7 07:09.2

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 186 Calise Ludvigson 12 7 7 20:34.7 20:34.7 00:00.0
2 185 Kacey Cummings 11 14 21 21:11.5 41:46.2 00:36.8
3 184 Quincy Balius 9 32 53 23:01.8 04:48.0 02:27.2

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 631 Nikki Aiken 12 5 5 19:39.9 19:39.9 00:00.0
2 630 Emma Adams 10 10 15 20:44.3 40:24.2 01:04.4
3 632 Ary Ekola 10 39 54 23:32.8 03:56.9 03:52.9
4 633 Angelica Linabary 12 -58 -112 26:24.7 30:21.7 06:44.9
5 634 Amanda Riesland 12 -70 -182 27:53.7 58:15.4 08:13.8

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 44 Mckenzie Lencioni 12 9 9 20:42.2 20:42.2 00:00.0
2 49 Lauren Winder 11 21 30 22:14.2 42:56.4 01:32.1
3 46 Megan Miller 12 37 67 23:22.8 06:19.3 02:40.7
4 48 Kerstyn Pimperton 10 -44 -111 24:08.4 30:27.7 03:26.2
5 47 Makayla Paul 10 -46 -157 24:09.1 54:36.7 03:26.9
6 45 Ginny Meissner 11 -62 -219 27:10.5 21:47.3 06:28.3
7 43 Alyssa Judd 12 -79 -298 29:57.9 51:45.1 09:15.7

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 284 Lily Lang 11 3 3 19:19.9 19:19.9 00:00.0
2 283 Maya Diekmann 11 17 20 21:51.0 41:10.8 02:31.1
3 285 Mardiese Nickel 12 82 102 31:51.3 13:02.1 12:31.4

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 194 Abby Belus 12 25 25 22:21.7 22:21.7 00:00.0
2 193 Ramsey Bailey 11 40 65 23:34.4 45:56.1 01:12.6

Team ‐ Circle Finish Position ‐ 8
Team Score (places): 108 Team Score (times):1:10:00.73 Ave Time:23:20.24

Team ‐ Darby Finish Position ‐ 7
Team Score (places): 102 Team Score (times):1:13:02.12 Ave Time:24:20.71

Team ‐ Belt/Centerville Finish Position ‐ 6
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (times):1:06:19.27 Ave Time:22:06.42

Team ‐ Manhattan Christian Finish Position ‐ 5
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times):1:03:56.95 Ave Time:21:18.98

Team ‐ Cascade Finish Position ‐ 4
Team Score (places): 53 Team Score (times):1:04:48.00 Ave Time:21:36.00

Team Score (places): 39 Team Score (times):1:03:35.21 Ave Time:21:11.74
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class C Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

3 197 Jayne Haynie 12 43 108 24:04.6 10:00.7 01:42.9
4 198 Jillian Hendrix 11 -56 -164 26:03.6 36:04.4 03:41.9
5 195 Shelby Breitbach 10 -68 -232 27:42.4 03:46.8 05:20.7
6 196 Jasmine Clinton 10 -76 -308 29:09.4 32:56.2 06:47.6

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4976 Marie Waldbillig 12 12 12 20:55.4 20:55.4 00:00.0
2 4977 Maggie Althaus 11 28 40 22:43.1 43:38.5 01:47.7
3 4975 Sydney Cutler 9 75 115 28:49.1 12:27.6 07:53.7

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 833 Cera Strumpfer 10 27 27 22:37.1 22:37.1 00:00.0
2 832 Elizabeth Done 9 42 69 24:01.6 46:38.7 01:24.5
3 834 Mary Strumpfer 10 53 122 25:21.5 12:00.3 02:44.4
4 835 Kylee Whitman 9 -85 -207 33:36.2 45:36.4 10:59.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 790 Ellie Smith 9 15 15 21:12.2 21:12.2 00:00.0
2 789 Shelby Senner 12 35 50 23:09.5 44:21.7 01:57.2
3 788 Raean Jessen 10 77 127 29:09.5 13:31.2 07:57.3

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4893 Becca Whitesell 11 19 19 22:03.9 22:03.9 00:00.0
2 4891 Amelia North 12 34 53 23:08.9 45:12.8 01:05.0
3 4890 Ali North 9 78 131 29:30.8 14:43.6 07:26.8
4 4892 Naomi Plant 10 -80 -211 30:46.7 45:30.3 08:42.8

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4869 Andrea Morren 20 20 22:04.8 22:04.8 00:00.0
2 4867 Lindsey Lincoln 52 72 24:56.2 47:01.0 02:51.4
3 4868 Annie Shane 71 143 28:18.8 15:19.8 06:14.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 888 Haylee Koon 10 36 36 23:13.8 23:13.8 00:00.0
2 886 Nicole Bock 11 54 90 25:50.7 49:04.5 02:37.0
3 887 Mckoy Feland 10 55 145 25:50.7 14:55.2 02:37.0

Team ‐ Sunburst (N.Toole Co.) Finish Position ‐ 14
Team Score (places): 145 Team Score (times):1:14:55.18 Ave Time:24:58.39

Team ‐ Great Falls Central Catholic Finish Position ‐ 13
Team Score (places): 143 Team Score (times):1:15:19.83 Ave Time:25:06.61

Team ‐ Arlee Finish Position ‐ 12
Team Score (places): 131 Team Score (times):1:14:43.60 Ave Time:24:54.53

Team ‐ Lambert/Richey Finish Position ‐ 11
Team Score (places): 127 Team Score (times):1:13:31.19 Ave Time:24:30.40

Team ‐ Seeley‐Swan Finish Position ‐ 10
Team Score (places): 122 Team Score (times):1:12:00.26 Ave Time:24:00.09

Team ‐ Granite (Philipsburg) Finish Position ‐ 9
Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times):1:12:27.62 Ave Time:24:09.21
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class C Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 827 Cedar Bruner 12 65 65 27:29.3 27:29.3 00:00.0
2 826 Arianna Bennett 10 67 132 27:35.6 55:04.9 00:06.3
3 828 Alea Romero 12 74 206 28:41.1 23:45.9 01:11.8

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4860 Jacina Doney 59 59 26:36.7 26:36.7 00:00.0
2 4861 Shawnee Kill Eagle 72 131 28:23.3 55:00.1 01:46.6
3 4862 Teal Martell 83 214 32:40.8 27:40.9 06:04.1

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 135 Alleen Russell 9 18 18 22:03.4 22:03.4 00:00.0
2 134 Jasmine Eder 10 81 99 30:49.1 52:52.5 08:45.8

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 188 Devi Knutson 10 48 48 24:27.7 24:27.7 00:00.0
2 189 Aislynn Love 9 50 98 24:34.4 49:02.1 00:06.6

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 247 Cathryn Russell 10 38 38 23:30.2 23:30.2 00:00.0
2 246 Chenell Cantrell 10 63 101 27:17.3 50:47.6 03:47.1

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 294 Hannah Calo 12 16 16 21:35.9 21:35.9 00:00.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4896 Shaedel Adams 60 60 26:44.1 26:44.1 00:00.0
2 4897 Cassie Clampitt 84 144 32:52.8 59:37.0 06:08.7

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 350 Tristan Rhodes 11 47 47 24:15.0 24:15.0 00:00.0

Team ‐ Ennis Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Culbertson/Bainville Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Brockton Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Charlo Finish Position ‐ Inc.

Team ‐ Dodson/Whitewater Finish Position ‐ 16
Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (times):1:27:40.86 Ave Time:29:13.62

Team ‐ Ryegate Finish Position ‐ 15
Team Score (places): 206 Team Score (times):1:23:45.93 Ave Time:27:55.31

Team ‐ Frazer Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Gardiner Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
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 2014 MHSA State Cross Country Meet ‐ Class C Girls
Bill Roberts Golf Course ‐ Helena

October 25, 2014

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 353 Nicole Bernard 9 69 69 27:48.6 27:48.6 00:00.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 467 Taya Defrance 11 23 23 22:18.9 22:18.9 00:00.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4974 Dianna Snow 9 49 49 24:28.4 24:28.4 00:00.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 523 Christina Eike 9 4 4 19:26.7 19:26.7 00:00.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 900 Katelynn Mendenhall 11 45 45 24:09.1 24:09.1 00:00.0

Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 969 Faith Weber 9 64 64 27:27.4 27:27.4 00:00.0

Team ‐ Geyser Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Harrison Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Hays‐Lodgepole Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Hobson/Moore/Judith Gap Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Terry Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Team ‐ Willow Creek Finish Position ‐ Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
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